You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGF150A60T3AG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGF150A60T3AG Details PDF
APTGF150A60T3AG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGF150A60T3AG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: MOD IGBT NPT 600V 230A SP3
Datasheets: APTGF150A60T3AG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGF150A60T3AG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description MOD IGBT NPT 600V 230A SP3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 833W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case SP3
Supplier Device Package SP3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 230A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 600V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.5V @ 15V, 200A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGF150A12TG
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
APTGF150DH120G
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT ASYM
BRIDGE SP6
APTGF150DU120TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE NPT DUAL 1200V
SP4
APTGF150A120TG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT 1200V 150A
SP4
APTGF150SK120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 200A 961W SP4
APTGF150A120T3AG
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT NPT PHASE
LEG SP3
APTGF100SK120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 135A 568W SP4
APTGF150A120T3WG
Microsemi
IGBT NPT PHASE 1200V 210A
SP3
08051C221JAT2A 08055A391KAT2A 0805ZC105MA76A 1210GA271JAT2A 1812HC102MAZ1A
744031004 7MBP75RTJ060 APTCC3063 AU035A0R5CA72A BLA31AG102SN4D
BLM15HB221SN1D CBT3245ADS CL21C122JBFNNNG D1213A-02SR-7 DMP2038USS
EMK432BJ226MM-T FODM3052R1_NF098 GRM155R60J224ME01D GRM1885C1H8R1DA01D IP-242-CX
LC9006CB3TR16N LM3671MF-1.5 LT1211CS8#TRPBF M24512-RMN6TPKHB MAX4470EXK+T
MB89635RPF-G-1487E MC100ELT20DR2G MG15N2YK1 MIG75J7CSAOX MP2155GQ-Z
NNCD6.8LG-T1-AT NVD6824NLT4G OPA684ID PE42510AMLI-Z SI7812DN-T1-E3
SMV1129-073LF SN74CBT3384ADWR T188F800TCB T408F12TEC TC7PA19AFE
TLC271CP TLE4961-1K TT170N18KOF-K TZA3013BU/N3 UC3825BN
UP04401008S0 V48B48T250AL VI-21Z-EU WG8033S XC6223H231MR-G